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22 November 2021

Company Announcements Matform
Australian Securities Exchange Limited
20 Bridge Street
SYDNEYNSW2000

By fax1300135638

Dear Sir/Madam

No«ce of Ch.lge of Intar=. of Subst=n«al HOW-

180    *i
YEARS ..tws[R>eh.

-illilli.-9
Am,60 071407ns
APS I*==]&1  4454

Am10 079 50 499
ABS Ik=ic• lia*34455

T 18899
F lmOII
Er .
Wr -

In accordance with section 6718 of the Corporations Act (Cth), we attachaNotice of Change
of Interests of Substantial Holder (Form 604) in respect ofAcorn Capital Investment Fund
CACCD.

Yours sincerely

Melinda Honig
Company Secretary
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Annexure A

3. Changes In relivant Int,resm

180    8*;*
YEARS 22,19*Al,lk,5

Partioulars of each ohange In, or ohange In the natue of, a relevart Interest of the substantial holder or an
amoclate In vating secuntles of the company or scheme, slnce the substantial holder was last required to
give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Austrml n Unity Funds ManaBn=* Ltd = Investment Manager for Austrmlhn Unly Hialth Lid
Date of
change

27/05/2021

18/11/2021

Natue d
change

Consideration given In Class and number of
relation to change securities afTected

DRP $109,794.48

Rights Issue $2,790,630.40

75,689.00

1,744,144.00

Personh
voted
affected

75,689.00

1,744,144.00

Llf,plan Aust,alla Frlendly Soclaty LI = Issue, of the Auslrallm Unity C,pital Guamnteid Funinl
Bond Fund (Taxable)

Date of Nature of
change charge

1/03/2021

2/03/2021

3/03j2021

4/03/2021

27082021

18/11/2021

Sale

SaJe

Sale

Sale

DRP

Rights Issue

Consideration given in
relation to change

$13,578.12

$24,335.26

$9,505.92

$18,909.66

$15,187.80

$156,073.60

Class and
number of
secuttles
affected

8,119.00

14,664.00

5,725.00

11,492.00

10,47000

97,546.00

Person's votes
aMected

8,119.00

14.664.00

5,725.00

11,492.00

10,470.00

97,546.00

Llibplan Austrila Friondly 80claty Lid as Issuu of tho Austrnllan Unity Caplt.1 Gulant=d Pun.ral
Bond Fund (Non Taxabl )

Date of Nature of
change

1/03/2021

2/03/2021

3/03/2021

4/03/2021

27/05/2021

18/11/2021

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

DRP

RIghtB Issue

Consideration gNen In
relation to

$5,092.42

$9,125.72

$3,563.27

$7,09194

$10,337.00

$106,228.80

Class and
number of
seolsities
affected

3,045.00

5,499.00

2,146.00

4,310.00

7,126.00

66,393.00

Person's votes
afFected

3,045.00

5,499.00

2,146.00

4,310.00

7,126.00

66,393.00
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180    8*;*
YEARS 22,19*Al,lk,5

LI plan Australia Friendly 8ociaty LM as Issuer of the Au*allan Unity Capital  cured Funeral
Bond Fund

Date of
change

1/03j2021

2/03j2021

3/03/2021

4/03/2021

27/05/2021

18/'11/2021

Nature of
change

Sale

Sale

Sale

SaJe

DRP

Rights leslie

Consideration given In
relation to change

$1,697.47

$3,041.91

$1,187.20

$2,364.53

$6,709.04

$68,942.40

Class and
number of
securltles
affected

1,015.00

1,833.00

715.00

1,437.00

4,625.00

43,089.00

Person'B votes
ahcted

1,015.00

1,833.00

715.00

1,437.00

4,625.00

43.089.00

Llmplin Australia Filindly loclity LM as Issu= of the Lhplm Australhn Funoral Bon t Fund No. 2
Taxiid)
Date of
change

27/05/2021

18/'11/2021

Nature of
change

ConBIderation g en In
relation to

DRP $29,103.40

Rigtts Issue $299,065.60

C|a88 and
rurnber of
securities
alected

20,063.00

186,916.00

Person's votes
affected

20,063.00

186,916.00

L plan Australla Filindly Socity Ltd = Issue, of the Lif,plan Australian Funorml Bm/R Fund No. 2
Un Taxed)
Date of
change

1/03/2021

2/0312021

3/03/2021

4/03/2021

27/05/2021

18/11/2021

Nature of
change

Sale

Sale

Sale

Sale

DRP

Rights Issue

Consideration given in
relation to char'ge

$10,184.85

$18,251.44

$7,12819

$14,182.24

$28,278.00

$290,584.00

Cla86 and
number of
seclritles
anected

6,090.00

10,998.00

4,293.00

8,619.00

19,494.00

181,615.00

Person's votes
affeded

6,090.00

10,998.00

4,293.00

8,619.00

19,494.00

181,615.00
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Annexure B

180    8*;*
YEARS 22,19*Al,lk,5

4. sent relevmt Ilteren

Parbculars of each relevart Interest of the substartial holder In voting seclrities after the change are as
follows:

Holder

relevant
Interest

AUFM

AUFM

AUFM

Registered
holder of
securities

BNP Parlbas
Nominees Pty
Ud

BNP Parlbas
Nominees Pty
Ltd

BNP Paribas
Nominees Pty
110

AUFM BNP Parlbas
Nominees Pty
Lid

AUFM BNP Parlbas
Nominees Pty
Lid

AUFM BNP Paribas
Nomliv Pty
Ltd

Penon
er*Itled to be
registered as
holder

AUFM

AUFM

AUFM

AUFM

AUFM

AUFM

Nature of relevant interest

AUFM as Investment
Manager for Auetralian Unity
Health Ltd

AUFM as Issuer for
Australian Unity Caprtal
Guaranteed Funeral Bond
Find (Taxable)
AUF M as respor-zible entity
for Australin Unity Capihl
Guaranteed Flneral Bond
Fund (Non Taxable)

Class and Person's
number votes

secuttles

4,584,718 5.4096

487,732 0.58%

331,968 0.3996

AUFM as Issuer for
Australian Unity Capital
Secured Funeral Bond Fund 215,445 0.25%

AUFM as Issuer for Llfeplan
Australian Funeral Benefit
Find No. 2 (Taxed)

AUFM as Issuer for Lifeplan
Australian Funeral Benefit
Fund No. 2 (Un Taxed)

934,581 1.11%

908,077 1.0796

Total 8.8096
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